Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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wave
mulch
send
kidney
nail

ink
postcard
employee

pancake
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lemon

11 both

12 homogenization
13 hide

14 cheese cake

15 principal

16 knife

17 cherry

18 oats

19 sensation

20 swan

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

truck
trust
forceps
shave
fodder
nest
demonstrate
student
sandwich
toenail
jar

flour
iguana
bucket
pitcher
javelin
paradox
cranberry
dilution

learn
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

kebab
buy

high jump
coast
needle
mustache
east
ourang-outang
bauble
arch
worship
cocoon
wander
dial
document
wreath
steel

hip

trestle

aunt

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

information
frame

draft

teddy
balloon
megaphone
ammunition
finish

credit

grate

devil

cow
dictionary
bread
coconut
braces

twig

plane
grizzly bear

hatch

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

hive
castrate
recorder
mansion
drone
banknote
lotion
earring
jug
tadpole
antelope
television
tent
algae
birch
elbow
frank
envelope
replacement

orchid



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 baby's bottle
102 koala

103 file

104 checkers
105 luxury

106 barack
107 sauce

108 grease
109 parliament
110 danger

111 carpet

112 converse
113 arrow

114  midwife
115 break

116 objection
117 hammock
118 veranda
119 forehead
120 tongue

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

sock
remuneration
omen
beauty
argument
include
clam
parasol
muscle
electron
stomach
message
brush

gate
crystal
budgerigar
utensil

bee
porridge

family
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

measure
chat

heal

lorry

stick

robot
lighthouse
wheel

cat
beaker
love
sweet
universe
anger
cup

basil
smoke
oyster
canary

smuggler

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

collect
midday
dilemma
shoehorn
candle
choice
minx

star

camel
describe
spice

sun
submarine
tail

snore
whale
hydrogen
mouse
prevention

advert

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

case
governor
import

blood

criminal

pencil

gorilla
orchestra
shadow

shell
personality
business
understanding
green
download
plaster

daisy

discuss
outlaw

civilization



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 monastery
202 box

203 limerick
204 ivory

205 cutter

206 satellite
207 forest

208 candy

209 communism
210 property
211 history
212 studio

213 bronze
214 funnel

215 actor

216 narcotic
217 disk

218 charisma
219 ignore

220 teach

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

postpone
mask

dust

wood

hat
reassurance
ticket

carrot

kilo

ash
parachute
funeral
magpie
tomato
parcel
peanut
washing machine
flip
disobedience

streetlamp
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

task

elm
discount
story
dodo
stamp
bird
bag
wedlock
pipe
gauze
radio
floor
comb
panther
scorpion
flea

sky
decadence

vehicle

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

ending
officer
keyboard
griller
jack
magnet
video game
dogmatics
ant

violin
spider
hospital
quote
kitchen
crew

duck

jam

think
pump

pasture

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

reduction
beehive
island
easel
liquorice
bath
shark
label
tobacco
fence
seahorse
explain
vein

mix
melon
ridge
poet
launch
mud

sofa



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 meet

302 racket

303 alligator
304 chemist
305 razor

306 bell

307 brake

308 pledge

309 pram

310 hormone
311 vicar

312 spaceship
313 freezer

314 mountain
315 bridge

316 review

317 mayonnaise
318 mackintosh
319 hurricane

320 whistle

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

lacquer
cliff

wax

die
arrange
sign
serenity
cyclone
ammonia
calm
swallow
receiver
fear
hook
diamond
sallowness
survivor
sound
iceberg

metal
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

reprise
mobile
quarrel
glue
cove
fox
saucepan
costume
emu
merger
tea
perform
school
pear
reed
rotor
fanfare
garlic
casting

speak

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

bump
administrator
build

tub
passage
surplus
scream
grid
dinosaur
fruit
hamburger
shepherd
patchwork
english
desk
popcorn
delegate
kennel
match

absurdity

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

alley
almond
sanity
cinnamon
dance
hearing aid
semicircle
radar
rainbow
crow
council
screw

wire
football
impersonate
booklet
man
vacation
goalkeeper

constellation



Random Words, english, #420
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401 insult

402 wheelchair
403 cola

404 Dbasket
405 decide
406 amphitheater
407 fish

408 table

409 museum
410 bonbon
411 fireplace
412 weight

413 shellfish
414 dawn

415 playgroup
416 jealousy
417 refugee
418 praise

419 country
420 bug
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Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min



