

Training 14 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

1 wave	21 truck	41 kebab	61 information	81 hive
2 mulch	22 trust	42 buy	62 frame	82 castrate
3 send	23 forceps	43 high jump	63 draft	83 recorder
4 kidney	24 shave	44 coast	64 teddy	84 mansion
5 nail	25 fodder	45 needle	65 balloon	85 drone
6 ink	26 nest	46 mustache	66 megaphone	86 banknote
7 postcard	27 demonstrate	47 east	67 ammunition	87 lotion
8 employee	28 student	48 ourang-outang	68 finish	88 earring
9 pancake	29 sandwich	49 bauble	69 credit	89 jug
10 lemon	30 toenail	50 arch	70 grate	90 tadpole
11 both	31 jar	51 worship	71 devil	91 antelope
12 homogenization	32 flour	52 cocoon	72 cow	92 television
13 hide	33 iguana	53 wander	73 dictionary	93 tent
14 cheese cake	34 bucket	54 dial	74 bread	94 algae
15 principal	35 pitcher	55 document	75 coconut	95 birch
16 knife	36 javelin	56 wreath	76 braces	96 elbow
17 cherry	37 paradox	57 steel	77 twig	97 frank
18 oats	38 cranberry	58 hip	78 plane	98 envelope
19 sensation	39 dilution	59 trestle	79 grizzly bear	99 replacement
20 swan	40 learn	60 aunt	80 hatch	100 orchid

Training 14 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

101	baby's bottle	121	sock	141	measure	161	collect	181	case
102	koala	122	remuneration	142	chat	162	midday	182	governor
103	file	123	omen	143	heal	163	dilemma	183	import
104	checkers	124	beauty	144	lorry	164	shoehorn	184	blood
105	luxury	125	argument	145	stick	165	candle	185	criminal
106	barack	126	include	146	robot	166	choice	186	pencil
107	sauce	127	clam	147	lighthouse	167	minx	187	gorilla
108	grease	128	parasol	148	wheel	168	star	188	orchestra
109	parliament	129	muscle	149	cat	169	camel	189	shadow
110	danger	130	electron	150	beaker	170	describe	190	shell
111	carpet	131	stomach	151	love	171	spice	191	personality
112	converse	132	message	152	sweet	172	sun	192	business
113	arrow	133	brush	153	universe	173	submarine	193	understanding
114	midwife	134	gate	154	anger	174	tail	194	green
115	break	135	crystal	155	cup	175	snore	195	download
116	objection	136	budgerigar	156	basil	176	whale	196	plaster
117	hammock	137	utensil	157	smoke	177	hydrogen	197	daisy
118	veranda	138	bee	158	oyster	178	mouse	198	discuss
119	forehead	139	porridge	159	canary	179	prevention	199	outlaw
120	tongue	140	family	160	smuggler	180	advert	200	civilization

Training 14 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

201	monastery	221	postpone	241	task	261	ending	281	reduction
202	box	222	mask	242	elm	262	officer	282	beehive
203	limerick	223	dust	243	discount	263	keyboard	283	island
204	ivory	224	wood	244	story	264	griller	284	easel
205	cutter	225	hat	245	dodo	265	jack	285	liquorice
206	satellite	226	reassurance	246	stamp	266	magnet	286	bath
207	forest	227	ticket	247	bird	267	video game	287	shark
208	candy	228	carrot	248	bag	268	dogmatics	288	label
209	communism	229	kilo	249	wedlock	269	ant	289	tobacco
210	property	230	ash	250	pipe	270	violin	290	fence
211	history	231	parachute	251	gauze	271	spider	291	seahorse
212	studio	232	funeral	252	radio	272	hospital	292	explain
213	bronze	233	magpie	253	floor	273	quote	293	vein
214	funnel	234	tomato	254	comb	274	kitchen	294	mix
215	actor	235	parcel	255	panther	275	crew	295	melon
216	narcotic	236	peanut	256	scorpion	276	duck	296	ridge
217	disk	237	washing machine	257	flea	277	jam	297	poet
218	charisma	238	flip	258	sky	278	think	298	launch
219	ignore	239	disobedience	259	decadence	279	pump	299	mud
220	teach	240	streetlamp	260	vehicle	280	pasture	300	sofa

Training 14 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

301	meet	321	lacquer	341	reprise	361	bump	381	alley
302	racket	322	cliff	342	mobile	362	administrator	382	almond
303	alligator	323	wax	343	quarrel	363	build	383	sanity
304	chemist	324	die	344	glue	364	tub	384	cinnamon
305	razor	325	arrange	345	cove	365	passage	385	dance
306	bell	326	sign	346	fox	366	surplus	386	hearing aid
307	brake	327	serenity	347	saucepan	367	scream	387	semicircle
308	pledge	328	cyclone	348	costume	368	grid	388	radar
309	pram	329	ammonia	349	emu	369	dinosaur	389	rainbow
310	hormone	330	calm	350	merger	370	fruit	390	crow
311	vicar	331	swallow	351	tea	371	hamburger	391	council
312	spaceship	332	receiver	352	perform	372	shepherd	392	screw
313	freezer	333	fear	353	school	373	patchwork	393	wire
314	mountain	334	hook	354	pear	374	english	394	football
315	bridge	335	diamond	355	reed	375	desk	395	impersonate
316	review	336	sallowness	356	rotor	376	popcorn	396	booklet
317	mayonnaise	337	survivor	357	fanfare	377	delegate	397	man
318	mackintosh	338	sound	358	garlic	378	kennel	398	vacation
319	hurricane	339	iceberg	359	casting	379	match	399	goalkeeper
320	whistle	340	metal	360	speak	380	absurdity	400	constellation

Training 14 Jan 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 6a436a07
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 insult
- 402 wheelchair
- 403 cola
- 404 basket
- 405 decide
- 406 amphitheater
- 407 fish
- 408 table
- 409 museum
- 410 bonbon
- 411 fireplace
- 412 weight
- 413 shellfish
- 414 dawn
- 415 playgroup
- 416 jealousy
- 417 refugee
- 418 praise
- 419 country
- 420 bug